
Fort Recovery High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  12:27 PM  4/3/2023  Page 1

Fort Recovery, - 4/23/2014

Middle School

Roessner Memorial Track

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay (1)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
12:04.20New Bremen _________1

1) Rindler, Jane 7 2) Suchland, Kara 7

3) Albers, Josie 7 4) Hemmelgarn, Lily 7

 _________2

 _________3

 _________4

 _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  2   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay (3)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NTParkway _________1

1) Menchhofer, Isaac 7 2) Leighner, Justin 7

3) Stolly, Ethan 7 4) Hoagland, Ayden 8

NTFt. Recovery _________2

1) Diller, Reese 8 2) Fiely, Milo 8

3) Hart, Russell 8 4) Roessner, Isaac 7

9:59.40New Bremen _________3

1) Lennartz, Lukas 8 2) Kelly, Jacob 8

3) Shroyer, Simon 8 4) Monfort, Aiden 7

 _________4

 _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles (7)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

New Bremen 20.95  7Tangeman, Sophia _________2

Ft. Recovery 24.33  7Smith, Eliza _________3

Parkway NT  8Langenkamp, Cami _________4

New Bremen 32.00  7Dicke, Avery _________5

New Bremen 23.00  8Eyink, Sophie _________6

New Bremen 22.00  7Grillot, Norah _________7

Ft. Recovery 22.66  7Brunswick, Alivia _________8

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles (3)

Meet: 15.80 5/17/2003 Ian Scott

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

New Bremen 25.00  7Niekamp, Tate _________4

New Bremen 23.00  8Bensman, Jake _________5

New Bremen 22.40  8Cathcart, Eli _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash (14)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
_________1

New Bremen 16.83  7Trejo, Vivian _________2

New Bremen 16.01  7Kuenning, Gwen _________3

New Bremen 17.46  7Utz, Megan _________4

Ft. Recovery 16.39  8Buckland, Kendall _________5

New Bremen 17.54  7Eilerman, Ashtyn _________6

Ft. Recovery 16.63  7Kremer, Kinlee _________7

_________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Parkway NT  8Rich, Magdalene _________1

Ft. Recovery 14.96  8Shuttleworth, Aubrey _________2

New Bremen 16.91  8Eyink, Sophie _________3

Parkway NT  8Winget, Grace _________4

Ft. Recovery 15.46  7Siegrist, Ali _________5

Parkway NT  7Muhlenkamp, Ella _________6

Ft. Recovery NT  7Wyerick, Jadyn _________7

New Bremen NT  8Castillo, Vanessa _________8

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash (17)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

New Bremen NT  8Zimpfer, Colin _________4

Ft. Recovery 16.30  7Nguyen, Peter _________5

New Bremen 15.27  8Homan, Kyle _________6

_________7

_________8
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Fort Recovery, - 4/23/2014

Middle School

Roessner Memorial Track

Meet Program

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash (17))
_________1

Ft. Recovery 16.27  7Stammen, Charlie _________2

New Bremen 12.75  8Lozier, Joel _________3

New Bremen 15.14  8Canseco, Willy _________4

New Bremen 15.78  7Carte, Andrew _________5

Parkway NT  8Reigle, Brody _________6

Parkway NT  8Taylor, Deagan _________7

_________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Ft. Recovery 16.05  7Jutte, Henry _________1

New Bremen 15.95  7Wittenbrink, Tobiah _________2

Ft. Recovery 16.08  8Fiely, Milo _________3

Parkway NT  8Booher, Luke _________4

New Bremen NT  8Tinnerman, Bennett _________5

New Bremen 15.31  7Topp, Luke _________6

Parkway 15.90  7Denney, Jensen _________7

New Bremen 14.60  8Mummey, Reece _________8

Event  7   Girls 1600 Meter Run (7)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1A

New Bremen 6:58.20  8Lauterbach, Aurora _________2A

Parkway NT  8Fullenkamp, Kara _________3A

_________3B

New Bremen 6:30.10  8Whitlatch, Liviya _________4A

_________4B

New Bremen 6:35.00  7Suchland, Kara _________5A

_________5B

New Bremen NT  8Fullenkamp, Macy _________6A

_________6B

Ft. Recovery NT  7Heitkamp, Riley _________7A

New Bremen 6:08.50  7Rindler, Jane _________8A

Event  8   Boys 1600 Meter Run (11)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
New Bremen 6:23.50  7Bruns, Jackson _________1A

_________1B

New Bremen 5:59.80  8Lefeld, Landon _________2A

_________2B

Ft. Recovery 5:39.23  8Diller, Reese _________3A

_________3B

_________3C

New Bremen 5:52.00  8Lennartz, Lukas _________4A

New Bremen 5:19.30  8Jellison, Jett _________4B

_________4C

New Bremen 5:51.10  8Shroyer, Simon _________5A

New Bremen 6:02.60  7Young, Aiden _________5B

_________5C

New Bremen 6:03.30  7Monfort, Aiden _________6A

New Bremen 6:08.10  7Wittenbrink, Tobiah _________6B

_________6C

Parkway 6:15.00  7Stolly, Ethan _________7A

_________7B

Parkway 6:11.00  7Menchhofer, Isaac _________8A

_________8B
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Fort Recovery, - 4/23/2014

Middle School

Roessner Memorial Track

Meet Program

Event  9   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay (3)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

1:02.26Ft. Recovery _________4

1) Hipple, Theresa 8 2) Siegrist, Ali 7

3) Smith, Eliza 7 4) Steinbrunner, Kylie 8

NTParkway _________5

1) Moeller, Elayna 7 2) Blount, Freya 8

3) Buogo, Maria 7 4) Eichler, Lydia 7

1:01.34New Bremen _________6

1) Wilson, June 8 2) Hemmelgarn, Lily 7

3) Metz, Harley 7 4) Kremer, Tara 8

 _________7

 _________8

Event  10   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay (3)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

1:03.71Ft. Recovery _________4

1) Diller, Evan 7 2) Jutte, Henry 7

3) Fiely, Chase 7 4) Hart, Russell 8

NTParkway _________5

1) Sloane, Damen 8 2) Anderson, Trey 7

3) Whitaker, Magnus 7 4) Reigle, Brody 8

55.74New Bremen _________6

1) Weidner, Wyatt 7 2) Nelson, Charles 8

3) Dicke, Gavin 8 4) Leichliter, Ryan 8

 _________7

 _________8

Event  11   Girls 400 Meter Dash (8)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ft. Recovery 1:13.76  8Shuttleworth, Aubrey _________1

Ft. Recovery 1:22.06  7Heitkamp, Riley _________2

New Bremen NT  7Eilerman, Ashtyn _________3

Parkway NT  8Knapke, Naomi _________4

Parkway NT  8Hernandez, Marianna _________5

Ft. Recovery NT  7Easton, Haley _________6

New Bremen NT  8Evers, Leanne _________7

Ft. Recovery NT  7Ranly, Kendall _________8

Event  12   Boys 400 Meter Dash (10)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
_________1

New Bremen NT  8Zimpfer, Colin _________2

Parkway NT  7Whitaker, Magnus _________3

Ft. Recovery NT  7Diller, Evan _________4

Parkway 1:08.00  7Ross, Jack _________5

New Bremen 1:02.05  8Kelly, Jacob _________6

Ft. Recovery 1:25.85  7Laux, Mason _________7

New Bremen NT  8Canseco, Willy _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

New Bremen NT  8McNaughton, Tommy _________4

New Bremen 1:18.54  7Baker, Zach _________5

Parkway 1:11.00  7Leighner, Justin _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  13   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay (2)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

2:09.30New Bremen _________4

1) Wilson, June 8 2) Homan, Lilly 7

3) Kuenning, Gwen 7 4) Kremer, Tara 8

NTParkway _________5

1) Hernandez, Marianna 8 2) Ridenour, Gwyneth 8

3) Winget, Grace 8 4) Young, Isabell 8

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8
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Fort Recovery, - 4/23/2014

Middle School

Roessner Memorial Track

Meet Program

Event  14   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay (4)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

NTParkway _________3

1) Ross, Jack 7 2) Taylor, Deagan 8

3) Sloane, Damen 8 4) Carpenter, Rhen 8

NTFt. Recovery _________4

1) Diller, Evan 7 2) Jutte, Henry 7

3) Fiely, Chase 7 4) Laux, Mason 7

1:52.49New Bremen _________5

1) Weidner, Wyatt 7 2) Nelson, Charles 8

3) Dicke, Gavin 8 4) Leichliter, Ryan 8

B NTParkway _________6

1) Whitaker, Magnus 7 2) Trisel, Will 7

3) Denney, Jensen 7 4) Pancake, Wyatt 8

 _________7

 _________8

Event  15   Girls 200 Meter Hurdles (8)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
New Bremen 37.48  7Grillot, Norah _________1

New Bremen 38.82  7Tangeman, Sophia _________2

New Bremen 42.08  8Eyink, Sophie _________3

Ft. Recovery 42.43  7Smith, Eliza _________4

Ft. Recovery 42.88  8Buckland, Kendall _________5

Parkway NT  8Knapke, Naomi _________6

Parkway NT  7Buogo, Maria _________7

New Bremen 40.82  7Dicke, Avery _________8

Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Hurdles (5)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

New Bremen 40.19  7Niekamp, Tate _________2

Parkway NT  8Carpenter, Rhen _________3

New Bremen 38.62  7Whitlatch, Isaiah _________4

New Bremen 35.05  8Bensman, Jake _________5

New Bremen 34.97  8Cathcart, Eli _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  17   Girls 800 Meter Run (8)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Parkway NT  8Fullenkamp, Kara _________1A

Parkway NT  8Knapke, Naomi _________2A

New Bremen NT  8Fullenkamp, Macy _________3A

_________3B

New Bremen 3:21.00  8Evers, Leanne _________4A

_________4B

New Bremen 2:54.60  8Whitlatch, Liviya _________5A

_________5B

New Bremen NT  7Suchland, Kara _________6A

_________6B

Ft. Recovery NT  7Ranly, Kendall _________7A

New Bremen 3:06.09  8Lauterbach, Aurora _________8A

Event  18   Boys 800 Meter Run (11)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Parkway NT  8Hoagland, Ayden _________1A

New Bremen 2:49.96  7Baker, Zach _________2A

New Bremen NT  7Whitlatch, Isaiah _________3A

_________3B

New Bremen 2:55.73  7Wittenbrink, Tobiah _________4A

New Bremen 2:56.34  8Lefeld, Landon _________4B

Ft. Recovery 3:40.25  7Laux, Mason _________5A

New Bremen 2:41.52  8Shroyer, Simon _________5B

Ft. Recovery 2:37.56  8Diller, Reese _________6A

New Bremen 2:44.29  7Bruns, Jackson _________6B

New Bremen 2:48.73  7Monfort, Aiden _________7A

New Bremen 2:24.00  8Jellison, Jett _________8A

Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash (13)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
_________1

Ft. Recovery 33.85  8Hipple, Theresa _________2

Parkway NT  7Moeller, Elayna _________3

New Bremen 32.23  7Grillot, Norah _________4

Ft. Recovery 35.92  7Kremer, Kinlee _________5

Parkway NT  7Muhlenkamp, Ella _________6

_________7

_________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Ft. Recovery 37.02  7Wyerick, Jadyn _________1

New Bremen NT  8Wilson, June _________2

Ft. Recovery NT  7Brunswick, Alivia _________3

Parkway NT  8Ridenour, Gwyneth _________4

New Bremen 33.70  8Castillo, Vanessa _________5

Ft. Recovery 33.30  7Siegrist, Ali _________6

Parkway NT  8Langenkamp, Cami _________7

Parkway NT  8Anderson, Kate _________8
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Fort Recovery, - 4/23/2014

Middle School

Roessner Memorial Track

Meet Program

Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Dash (15)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Ft. Recovery 34.66  7Stammen, Charlie _________1

Parkway NT  7Denney, Jensen _________2

New Bremen 33.04  7Gerasimchik, Brody _________3

New Bremen 31.47  8Mummey, Reece _________4

New Bremen 32.19  7Topp, Luke _________5

New Bremen NT  8McNaughton, Tommy _________6

Ft. Recovery NT  7Nguyen, Peter _________7

Parkway 28.40  7Anderson, Trey _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

New Bremen NT  8Tinnerman, Bennett _________2

Parkway NT  8Booher, Luke _________3

New Bremen 31.41  8Canseco, Willy _________4

New Bremen 32.03  8Homan, Kyle _________5

Parkway 34.00  7Trisel, Will _________6

New Bremen 28.15  8Leichliter, Ryan _________7

New Bremen 33.55  7Carte, Andrew _________8

Event  21   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay (2)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

5:06.70New Bremen _________4

1) Kuenning, Gwen 7 2) Trejo, Vivian 7

3) Utz, Megan 7 4) Hemmelgarn, Lily 7

4:58.20Ft. Recovery _________5

1) Steinbrunner, Kylie 8 2) Ranly, Kendall 7

3) Easton, Haley 7 4) Shuttleworth, Aubrey 8

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  22   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay (2)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

4:10.00New Bremen _________4

1) Kelly, Jacob 8 2) Weidner, Wyatt 7

3) Dicke, Gavin 8 4) Lozier, Joel 8

NTParkway _________5

1) Hoagland, Ayden 8 2) Taylor, Deagan 8

3) Carpenter, Rhen 8 4) Booher, Luke 8

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  23   Girls Discus Throw (13)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
New Bremen 47-07  7Albers, Josie _________1

New Bremen 43-07  8Garman, Katherine _________2

Ft. Recovery 33-09  7Pearson, Cora _________3

Ft. Recovery 36-04  7Hiser, Scarlet _________4

New Bremen 52-03  8Smith, Brylin _________5

New Bremen 46-08  7Schmehl, Ella _________6

_________7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Parkway ND  8Rich, Magdalene _________1

Parkway 55-00  7Eichler, Lydia _________2

New Bremen 72-01  8Tangeman, Julia _________3

New Bremen 50-03  7Homan, Lilly _________4

New Bremen 45-11  8Castillo, Vanessa _________5

New Bremen 45-10  7Metz, Harley _________6

Parkway ND  8Anderson, Kate _________7

Event  24   Boys Discus Throw (15)

Meet:

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Ft. Recovery 60-00  7Niekamp, Andy _________1

New Bremen 46-06  8Marsee, Payton _________2

Ft. Recovery 44-02  7Peck, Jaxon _________3

New Bremen 100-03  8Mescher, Gavin _________4

Parkway ND  7Trisel, Will _________5

New Bremen 59-09  7Spragg, Quinton _________6

Parkway ND  7Minnich, Trevor _________7

New Bremen 59-05  7Gerasimchik, Brody _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Parkway ND  8Pancake, Wyatt _________1

Ft. Recovery 52-07  7Faller, Will _________2

Parkway ND  8Ackley, Mason _________3

New Bremen 72-11  7Topp, Luke _________4

New Bremen 70-11  8Homan, Kyle _________5

New Bremen 114-05  8Trentman, Neven _________6

New Bremen 68-06  8Homan, Aden _________7

_________8
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Event  25   Girls High Jump (5)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New Bremen NH  7Kuenning, Gwen _________1

Ft. Recovery 3-10.00  8Hipple, Theresa _________2

New Bremen NH  7Metz, Harley _________3

Ft. Recovery NH  7Easton, Haley _________4

New Bremen 4-06.00  8Whitlatch, Liviya _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  26   Boys High Jump (4)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ft. Recovery 4-10.00  7Roessner, Isaac _________1

Parkway NH  7Ross, Jack _________2

New Bremen 5-04.00  8Lozier, Joel _________3

New Bremen 4-06.00  8Cathcart, Eli _________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

_________13

_________14

_________15

_________16

Event  27   Girls Long Jump (22)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New Bremen 11-07.25  7Dicke, Avery _________1

New Bremen ND  7Rindler, Jane _________2

Parkway ND  7Buogo, Maria _________3

Parkway ND  8Young, Isabell _________4

New Bremen ND  7Utz, Megan _________5

Ft. Recovery 8-07.25  7Brunswick, Alivia _________6

Parkway ND  8Blount, Freya _________7

Ft. Recovery 7-04.00  7Weigel, Maddie _________8

Ft. Recovery 8-01.00  7Hiser, Scarlet _________9

Parkway ND  8Winget, Grace _________10

Parkway ND  8Fullenkamp, Kara _________11

New Bremen 8-11.50  7Eilerman, Ashtyn _________12

Parkway ND  8Hernandez, Marianna _________13

Parkway ND  7Moeller, Elayna _________14

New Bremen 9-11.50  7Trejo, Vivian _________15

Parkway ND  7Muhlenkamp, Ella _________16

Parkway ND  8Ridenour, Gwyneth _________17

Ft. Recovery 9-08.25  7Heitkamp, Riley _________18

New Bremen 12-07.25  7Homan, Lilly _________19

Ft. Recovery 8-06.25  7Wyerick, Jadyn _________20

Ft. Recovery 8-11.25  7Kremer, Kinlee _________21

Parkway ND  8Langenkamp, Cami _________22

Event  28   Boys Long Jump (16)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ft. Recovery 9-07.50  7Nguyen, Peter _________1

Ft. Recovery 9-10.00  7Fiely, Chase _________2

New Bremen 12-02.75  7Niekamp, Tate _________3

Ft. Recovery 16-02.50  7Roessner, Isaac _________4

New Bremen 12-08.50  7Young, Aiden _________5

New Bremen 13-00.75  7Monfort, Aiden _________6

Parkway ND  7Anderson, Trey _________7

New Bremen 15-05.25  8Jellison, Jett _________8

New Bremen ND  8McNaughton, Tommy _________9

New Bremen 14-01.50  8Mummey, Reece _________10

New Bremen 13-02.50  7Whitlatch, Isaiah _________11

Ft. Recovery 7-04.50  7Faller, Will _________12

New Bremen ND  8Zimpfer, Colin _________13

Ft. Recovery 9-09.00  7Stammen, Charlie _________14

Ft. Recovery 11-04.50  8Fiely, Milo _________15

New Bremen 10-03.00  7Carte, Andrew _________16
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Event  29   Girls Shot Put (12)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Ft. Recovery 22-03.00  7Pearson, Cora _________1

New Bremen 22-10.00  8Smith, Brylin _________2

Ft. Recovery 16-02.50  7Weigel, Maddie _________3

New Bremen ND  7Albers, Josie _________4

New Bremen 18-08.00  7Schmehl, Ella _________5

Ft. Recovery 24-07.50  7Hiser, Scarlet _________6

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Parkway 25-00.00  7Eichler, Lydia _________1

Parkway ND  8Blount, Freya _________2

Parkway ND  8Rich, Magdalene _________3

New Bremen 22-03.00  8Garman, Katherine _________4

New Bremen 33-01.00  8Tangeman, Julia _________5

Parkway ND  8Anderson, Kate _________6

Event  30   Boys Shot Put (14)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Ft. Recovery 23-01.00  7Faller, Will _________1

New Bremen 22-08.00  8Marsee, Payton _________2

Ft. Recovery 17-09.00  7Peck, Jaxon _________3

Parkway ND  8Ackley, Mason _________4

New Bremen 19-11.00  8Homan, Aden _________5

Parkway ND  8Reigle, Brody _________6

Parkway ND  8Sloane, Damen _________7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
New Bremen 31-02.00  8Mescher, Gavin _________1

Parkway ND  7Minnich, Trevor _________2

New Bremen 25-02.00  7Gerasimchik, Brody _________3

New Bremen 18-00.50  7Spragg, Quinton _________4

Parkway ND  8Pancake, Wyatt _________5

New Bremen 35-09.00  8Trentman, Neven _________6

Ft. Recovery ND  7Niekamp, Andy _________7

Event  31   Girls Pole Vault (7)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New Bremen NH  8Fullenkamp, Macy _________1

New Bremen NH  8Kremer, Tara _________2

Ft. Recovery NH  8Steinbrunner, Kylie _________3

Ft. Recovery NH  7Weigel, Maddie _________4

Ft. Recovery 5-06.00  8Buckland, Kendall _________5

Parkway NH  8Young, Isabell _________6

New Bremen NH  8Lauterbach, Aurora _________7

_________8

Event  32   Boys Pole Vault (6)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New Bremen NH  7Baker, Zach _________1

Parkway NH  7Menchhofer, Isaac _________2

Parkway NH  7Stolly, Ethan _________3

Ft. Recovery 6-06.00  7Niekamp, Andy _________4

Ft. Recovery NH  8Hart, Russell _________5

New Bremen 8-00.00  8Bensman, Jake _________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10


